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Overview
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Price
0.2905 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN:

-29.15% (-0.12)

US15130G8087
CETX

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

0 EUR

S&P 500

0.2875 USD (500)
0.29 USD (1,200)
0.2953 USD
0.3185 USD
0.2711 USD

0.41 USD
0.303237 USD
20,693,822
6,275,647.80
37,869
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US15130G8087&ID_NOTATION=132841771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US15130G8087&ID_NOTATION=132841771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d79ee8118757905da5a723d14ddebca14f5a0db32d39bd1fc78b6ab2ae6980e2&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1523590034478fc6c&time=1729451072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de4eefb115c9c6a1c3b018aa3d8867ee08943f709badc7febc73943ad750a904&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c0e0949dc07ed82a&time=1729451072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00c7c6a9340705cf9f73c648f266c67b0bb8045215617b0192c3c96a21172a03&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0eabbf42695f3f31c&time=1729451072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=467779246ce71b562d5a1a1339c8801b0ebdc14a4859fa7200bd2c18189ad307&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a4dad767cf2a7400c&time=1729451072&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7d915cfcc736c4f6f4cd4d503723d5045bc2c2bbbff102a69baa7c418af5ac2&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ccce2a05ce26046b5&time=1729451072&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
0.2905 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-29.15% (-0.12)

ISIN US15130G8087
Symbol CETX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 0 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2875 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.29 USD (1,200)
Open 0.2953 USD
High 0.3185 USD
Low 0.2711 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.41 USD
VWAP 0.303237 USD
Volume (pcs) 20,693,822
Trading volume 6,275,647.80
Number of trades 37,869
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -99.84% -99.89% -99.99%
Perf (abs.) -183.31 -273.91 -2,267.71
Beta 2.85 2.31 1.20
Volatility 267.12 205.69 147.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CEMTREX INC

Exchange Date

El

Stuttgart 2024/10/
02

Nasdaq 2024/10/
18

Munich 2024/10/
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/
02

Berlin 2024/10/

Time

10:49

22:00

08:12

21:55

08:22

Price

4.71 EUR

0.2905 USD

0.37 EUR

3.69 EUR

0.008 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

6.28
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.3903 USD (18,258,502
5.2675 USD (6,225,248
10.7612 USD (1,880,599
137.9393 USD (758,913
345.6000 USD (2024/03/06
0.2711 USD (2024/10/18
389.4000 USD (2023/12/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.2711 USD (2024/10/18)

Number of
trades
4

37,869
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132841771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279888357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163168004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280270849
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CEMTREX INC

Company profile

Company Logo

~EMTREX

Company Profile

Contact Details
CEMTREX

Greenpoint Avenue, Suite 208 276 11222
Brooklyn

Telefon: +1 631-756-9116
Fax: -

E-mail: investors@cemtrex.com
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mailto:investors@cemtrex.com
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